AKRAPOVIC

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4R

Product Name: Slip-On Line (Carbon)
Product code:  S-K4S08-HRC
Approval: EC, ECE

MSRP ex. VAT: 785,00 €

INFO

This beautifully designed exhaust has a more compact shape to fit with the bike’s naked and sporty appearance. It is constructed using
hand-crafted carbon fibre parts and finished with a titanium end-cap in the same perfectly finished race-proven material. Power and
torque increases throughout the range and a weight savings over the standard stock system all add to improved performance. It serves

up an enriched tone for added aural enjoyment and is EC/ECE type approved. Easy-to-follow plug-and-play instructions with no
remapping makes this a simple upgrade to improve the ZX-4R.

Exhaust system fits also on ZX-4RR version.
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TECHNICAL DATA
UNIT
maximum power kW
HP (m)
HP (i)
maximum torque Nm
Ib-ft
weight kg
Ib
%
installation time min

STOCK

52.0/14300 rpm

70.7 /14300 rpm

69.7/ 14300 rpm

36.7/ 8600 rpm

27.1/13620 rpm

4.3

9.5

AKRAPOVIC

52.0/ 14450 rpm

70.7 / 14450 rpm

69.7/ 14450 rpm

36.7/ 13030 rpm

27.1/13030 rpm

2.3

5.1

25

MAX GAIN

+0.7/ 8650 rpm

+1.0/8650 rpm

+1.0/ 8650 rpm

+0.8/8600 rpm

+0.6/8600 rpm

-2.0

-44

-46.5



