

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4R

Product Name: Slip-On Line (Carbon) Product code: S-K4S08-HRC Approval: EC, ECE

MSRP ex. VAT: 785,00 €



INFO

This beautifully designed exhaust has a more compact shape to fit with the bike's naked and sporty appearance. It is constructed using hand-crafted carbon fibre parts and finished with a titanium end-cap in the same perfectly finished race-proven material. Power and torque increases throughout the range and a weight savings over the standard stock system all add to improved performance. It serves up an enriched tone for added aural enjoyment and is EC/ECE type approved. Easy-to-follow plug-and-play instructions with no remapping makes this a simple upgrade to improve the ZX-4R.

Exhaust system fits also on ZX-4RR version.



Kawasaki Ninja ZX-4R

Product Name: Slip-On Line (Carbon) Product code: S-K4S08-HRC Approval: EC, ECE

TECHNICAL DATA

	UNIT	STOCK	AKRAPOVIČ	MAX GAIN
maximum power	kW	52.0 / 14300 rpm	52.0 / 14450 rpm	+ 0.7 / 8650 rpm
	HP(m)	70.7 / 14300 rpm	70.7 / 14450 rpm	+ 1.0 / 8650 rpm
	HP(i)	69.7 / 14300 rpm	69.7 / 14450 rpm	+ 1.0 / 8650 rpm
maximum torque	Nm	36.7 / 8600 rpm	36.7 / 13030 rpm	+ 0.8 / 8600 rpm
	lb-ft	27.1 / 13620 rpm	27.1 / 13030 rpm	+ 0.6 / 8600 rpm
weight	kg	4.3	2.3	- 2.0
	lb	9.5	5.1	- 4.4
	%			- 46.5
installation time	min		25	